
Pos

American Iron

1

2

3

4

CMC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

8

67

29

227

913

11

28

22

65

55

07

15

30

51

82

Name

Michael Patterson

Wayne Caudle

Casey Holdway

Shawn Taylor

Derek Wright

Michael Mosty

James Proctor

Jeremy Gunter

Craig McCormick

Team Jordan

John Martin

Sean Richardson

Benjamin Northrup

Pranav Patel

Daniel Allford

Class

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

American Iron

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

3

Diff

9.841

33.388

58.399

3.290

21.032

34.388

41.491

47.982

48.479

1:19.095

1:24.560

1:45.859

8 Laps

Total Tm

21:46.000

21:55.841

22:19.388

22:44.399

21:57.883

22:01.173

22:18.915

22:32.271

22:39.374

22:45.865

22:46.362

23:16.978

23:22.443

23:43.742

6:12.761

Best Tm

1:57.244

1:58.451

1:57.467

2:02.546

1:58.451

1:58.659

1:59.619

2:00.966

2:01.883

2:02.019

2:02.185

2:03.964

2:04.029

2:04.805

2:00.678

Make

Mustang

Member

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park

Margin of Victory

9.841

Avg. Speed

83.384

Best Lap Tm

1:57.244

Best Speed

84.439

Best Lap by

8 - Michael Patterson

NOLA May 4&5

Thunder

Thunder - Race #3

Race started at 11:44:04

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 Miles

5/5/2013 11:45 AM


