NOLA May 4&5 Sorted on Laps

Thunder

Thunder - Race #3

Race started at 11:44:04

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 Miles

5/5/2013 11:45 AM



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Make	Member
America	n Iron							
1	8	Michael Patterson	American Iron	11		21:46.000	1:57.244	
2	67	Wayne Caudle	American Iron	11	9.841	21:55.841	1:58.451	
3	29	Casey Holdway	American Iron	11	33.388	22:19.388	1:57.467	
4	227	Shawn Taylor	American Iron	11	58.399	22:44.399	2:02.546 Mustang	
CMC								
1	913	Derek Wright	CMC	11		21:57.883	1:58.451	
2	11	Michael Mosty	CMC	11	3.290	22:01.173	1:58.659	
3	28	James Proctor	CMC	11	21.032	22:18.915	1:59.619	
4	22	Jeremy Gunter	CMC	11	34.388	22:32.271	2:00.966	
5			CMC	11	41.491	22:32.271	2:01.883	
	65	Craig McCormick						
6	55	Team Jordan	CMC	11	47.982	22:45.865	2:02.019	
7	07	John Martin	CMC	11	48.479	22:46.362	2:02.185	
8	15	Sean Richardson	CMC	11	1:19.095	23:16.978	2:03.964	
9	30	Benjamin Northrup	CMC	11	1:24.560	23:22.443	2:04.029	
10	51	Pranav Patel	CMC	11	1:45.859	23:43.742	2:04.805	
11	82	Daniel Allford	CMC	3	8 Laps	6:12.761	2:00.678	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
9.841	83.384	1:57.244	84.439	8 - Michael Patterson

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: NOLA Motorsports Park

Printed: 5/8/2013 12:15:06 PM